$ 450,715.00
$4,575,777.00

* denotes completed task

C. Maximum Compensation. It is expressly understood and agreed that in no
event shall the total compensation and reimbursement for incurred expenses
to be paid under this Contract exceed the maximum sum of FOUR MILLION,
FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND, SEVEN HUNDRED
SEVENTY SEVEN AND NO/HUNDRETHS DOLLARS ($4,575,777.00),
unless otherwise provided by written amendment hereto.

4. Effective upon execution of this Third Amendment by all parties signatory hereto,
the Consultant shall perform the additional services described in the new Exhibit
A-3, Statement of Work in accordance with the new Exhibit B-1A, Schedule of